
Pikapeli 2016 05 02 1_5 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1773 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 UE tot TPR SB Pi Pe VaKe

1 Välkesalmi, Kimmo 2518 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2516 8 2496 38 8 9 1951

2 Suominen, Antti 2211 1 1 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 2242 7,5 2351 40 7,5 9 2054

3 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2167 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2168 6 2150 26,5 6 9 1961

4 Lehtinen, Tero T 2055 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2076 6 2130 26,5 6 9 1920

5 Loponen, Pekka 2194 0 1 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 2178 5,5 2092 24,5 5,5 9 1892

6 Haverinen, Jarmo 1597 0 ½ ½ 0 0 1 1 1 1 1706 5 1844 21 5 9 1921

7 Kiviaho, Allan 2147 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2137 5 2079 20,5 5 8 1905

8 Juvonen, Aleksi 1995 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1993 5 1980 19,5 5 9 1931

9 Khanov Pavel 1905 0 0 1 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 1922 4,5 1954 20,8 4,5 9 1954

10 Appelqvist Jukka 1844 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 0 1 1809 4,5 1731 12,8 4,5 9 1711

11 Smeds, Tom 1930 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1910 4,5 1843 12,3 4,5 9 1763

12 Rännäri, Osmo 1810 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1793 4 1762 14 4 9 1827

13 Rauhamaa Olli-Pekka 1494 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1560 3,5 1666 11,8 3,5 7 1728

14 Sandqvist Hans 1546 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1560 3 1604 9,5 3 9 1784

15 Lindholm, Arto 1976 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1933 3 1814 7,5 3 9 1893

16 Ståhle, Sten 1463 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1433 3 1436 5,5 3 9 1630

17 Bäckström, Tenho 1406 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 1391 2,5 1421 4,75 2,5 8 1691

18 Aaltio, Erkki 2090 1 1 2101 2 2710 7,5 2 2 1910

19 Paul, Göran 1158 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1156 2 1194 6 2 8 1513

20 Peltola, Risto 1891 1 1 1897 2 2319 4,5 2 2 1425

21 Kallio Marc 987 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 935 1,5 835 3,25 0,5 7 1366

22 Palamaa, Pekka 1304 0 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 1267 1,5 1274 3 1,5 9 1650

23 Roos, Richard 1087 0 ½ 1076 1,5 1044 2,25 1,5 3 1044



Pikapeli 2016 05 02 1_5 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1879 after round6

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pi Pe VaKe

1 Kiviaho, Allan 2137 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6 2097

2 Välkesalmi, Kimmo 2516 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 6 2061

3 Lindholm, Arto 1933 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 6 1928

4 Aaltio, Erkki 2101 1 1 1 3 3 2020

5 Juvonen, Aleksi 1993 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 6 2076

6 Suominen, Antti 2242 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 6 2110

7 Loponen, Pekka 2178 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 6 2002

8 Lehtinen, Tero T 2076 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 6 1885

9 Peltola, Risto 1897 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 6 1840

10 Roos, Richard 1076 0 0 0 2 5 1268

11 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2168 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 6 2102

12 Khanov Pavel 1922 0 1 1 2 3 1481

13 Kallio Marc 1050 0 0 1 1 2 6 1434

14 Rännäri, Osmo 1793 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 6 1864

15 Palamaa, Pekka 1267 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 1636

16 Haverinen, Jarmo 1709 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2090
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